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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 HCR Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/hcrlaw/United Kingdom 677 216 31.91% ▲ 1
2 Lewis Silkin https://www.linkedin.com/company/lewis-silkin/United Kingdom 726 200 27.55% ▲ 1
3 RWK Goodman https://www.linkedin.com/company/rwk-goodman/United Kingdom 577 152 26.34% ▲ 11
4 Foot Anstey https://www.linkedin.com/company/foot-anstey/United Kingdom 628 162 25.80% ▲ 1
5 gunnercooke https://www.linkedin.com/company/gunnercooke-llp/United Kingdom 629 149 23.69% ▲ 5
6 VWV https://www.linkedin.com/company/vwv-lawfirm/United Kingdom 648 153 23.61% ▲ 12
7 Burness Paull https://www.linkedin.com/company/burness-paull-llp/United Kingdom 722 170 23.55% ▲ 5
8 Schoenherr Attorneys at Lawhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/schoenherr/Austria 667 154 23.09% ▲ 19
9 Brabners https://www.linkedin.com/company/brabners/United Kingdom 536 123 22.95% ▼ -1

10 Fletchers Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/fletchers-group/United Kingdom 739 166 22.46% ▲ 13
11 Ward Hadaway https://www.linkedin.com/company/ward-hadaway/United Kingdom 542 121 22.32% ▲ 14
12 Kingsley Napley https://www.linkedin.com/company/kingsleynapley/United Kingdom 551 123 22.32% ▲ 4
13 Brodies https://www.linkedin.com/company/brodies-llp/United Kingdom 938 199 21.22% ▼ -6
14 Cripps https://www.linkedin.com/company/crippsllp/United Kingdom 526 110 20.91% ▲ 15
15 Mason Hayes & Curran https://www.linkedin.com/company/mason-hayes-curran/Ireland 656 137 20.88% ▼ -11
16 Michelmores https://www.linkedin.com/company/michelmores/United Kingdom 532 109 20.49% ▼ -5
17 Ashfords https://www.linkedin.com/company/ashfords/United Kingdom 597 122 20.44% ▲ 2
18 Law Society of Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/law-society-of-ireland/Ireland 572 115 20.10% ▼ -1
19 Penningtons Manches Cooperhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/penningtons-solicitors-llp/United Kingdom 881 175 19.86% ▲ 1
20 ECIJA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ecija/Spain 679 134 19.73% ▲ 1
21 Stewarts https://www.linkedin.com/company/stewarts/United Kingdom 592 116 19.59% ▼ -15
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22 JMW Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/jmwsolicitors/United Kingdom 786 153 19.47% ▲ 0
23 Wolf Theiss https://www.linkedin.com/company/wolf-theiss/Austria 720 140 19.44% ▲ 3
24 Bevan Brittan https://www.linkedin.com/company/bevan-brittan-llp/United Kingdom 741 141 19.03% ▲ 10
25 Farrer & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/farrer-&-co/United Kingdom 694 129 18.59% ▲ 23
26 Keystone Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/keystone-law/United Kingdom 630 117 18.57% ▼ -13
27 Hugh James https://www.linkedin.com/company/hugh-james/United Kingdom 721 131 18.17% ▲ 3
28 Foley Hoag https://www.linkedin.com/company/foley-hoag-llp/United States 802 145 18.08% ▲ 11
29 Herzog https://www.linkedin.com/company/herzoglaw/Israel 722 129 17.87% ▲ 65
30 Walker Morris https://www.linkedin.com/company/walker-morris/United Kingdom 549 96 17.49% ▲ 19
31 Clarke Willmott https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarke-willmott/United Kingdom 680 118 17.35% ▲ 7
32 Blake Morgan https://www.linkedin.com/company/blake-morgan-llp/United Kingdom 625 106 16.96% ▲ 0
33 Howard Kennedy https://www.linkedin.com/company/howard-kennedy/United Kingdom 515 86 16.70% ▼ -9
34 Wiley Rein https://www.linkedin.com/company/wiley-rein-llp/United States 570 92 16.14% ▲ 31
35 Setfords https://www.linkedin.com/company/setfords/United Kingdom 615 97 15.77% ▲ 18
36 Goldfarb Gross Seligman https://www.linkedin.com/company/gkh-law-offices/Israel 539 84 15.58% ▲ 137
37 Kromann Reumert https://www.linkedin.com/company/kromann-reumert/Denmark 616 95 15.42% ▲ 3
38 CMS Francis Lefebvre Avocatshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-francis-lefebvre-avocats/France 932 142 15.24% ▲ 5
39 Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreckhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/brownstein-hyatt-farber-schreck/United States 824 125 15.17% ▲ 18
40 LexisNexis UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/lexisnexis-uk/United Kingdom 723 108 14.94% ▼ -12
41 ArentFox Schiff https://www.linkedin.com/company/arentfoxschiff/United States 925 137 14.81% ▲ 17
42 Freeman Mathis & Gary https://www.linkedin.com/company/freeman-mathis-&-gary/United States 722 106 14.68% ▲ 19
43 Meitar | Law Offices https://www.linkedin.com/company/meitar-law-offices/Israel 669 98 14.65% New Entry
44 Lowenstein Sandler https://www.linkedin.com/company/lowenstein-sandler-llp/United States 818 119 14.55% ▲ 15
45 Mourant https://www.linkedin.com/company/mourant/Jersey 834 118 14.15% New Entry
46 Leigh Day https://www.linkedin.com/company/leigh-day/United Kingdom 764 108 14.14% ▲ 25
47 Epstein Becker & Green https://www.linkedin.com/company/epstein-becker-green-p-c-/United States 779 110 14.12% ▲ 16
48 Earthjustice https://www.linkedin.com/company/earthjustice/United States 662 93 14.05% ▲ 78
49 Arthur Cox https://www.linkedin.com/company/arthur-cox/Ireland 877 123 14.03% ▲ 13
50 Offit Kurman https://www.linkedin.com/company/offit-kurman-p-a-/United States 592 81 13.68% ▲ 24
51 VdA Vieira de Almeida https://www.linkedin.com/company/vieira-de-almeida-associados/Portugal 556 76 13.67% ▼ -5
52 Roschier https://www.linkedin.com/company/roschier/Finland 594 79 13.30% ▲ 55
53 The Bar of Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/thebarofireland/Ireland 880 117 13.30% ▼ -9
54 NautaDutilh https://www.linkedin.com/company/nautadutilh/Netherlands 783 103 13.15% ▲ 0
55 Forsters https://www.linkedin.com/company/forsters/United Kingdom 633 83 13.11% ▼ -4
56 Marks & Clerk https://www.linkedin.com/company/marks-&-clerk/United Kingdom 626 82 13.10% ▲ 8
57 Flick Gocke Schaumburg https://www.linkedin.com/company/flickgockeschaumburg/Germany 680 89 13.09% ▲ 9
58 Carey Olsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/carey-olsen/United Kingdom 673 88 13.08% ▼ -11
59 Gómez-Acebo & Pombo https://www.linkedin.com/company/gomez-acebo-&-pombo/Spain 566 74 13.07% ▲ 16
60 Shepherd and Wedderburnhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/shepherd-and-wedderburn/United Kingdom 531 68 12.81% ▼ -27
61 Buchalter https://www.linkedin.com/company/buchalter/United States 889 112 12.60% ▲ 30
62 Stibbe https://www.linkedin.com/company/stibbe/Netherlands 831 104 12.52% ▲ 34
63 BCF https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcf/Canada 680 85 12.50% ▼ -32
64 HEUKING https://www.linkedin.com/company/heuking-kuhn-luer-wojtek/Germany 722 90 12.47% ▼ -28
65 Travers Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/travers-smith/United Kingdom 899 112 12.46% ▼ -15
66 Parker Poe Adams & Bernsteinhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-poe-adams-&-bernstein-llp/United States 563 70 12.43% ▲ 6
67 Michael Best & Friedrich https://www.linkedin.com/company/michael-best-&-friedrich-llp/United States 781 97 12.42% ▲ 19
68 AKD https://www.linkedin.com/company/akdbeneluxlawfirm/Netherlands 847 105 12.40% ▲ 35
69 McCann FitzGerald https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccann-fitzgerald/Ireland 606 75 12.38% ▲ 19
70 Luther Rechtsanwaltsgesellschafthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/luther-rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft-mbh/Germany 874 106 12.13% ▼ -35
71 ClarkeModet https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarkemodet/Spain 611 74 12.11% ▲ 54
72 Pérez-Llorca https://www.linkedin.com/company/perez-llorca/Spain 728 88 12.09% ▼ -5
73 ARNON https://www.linkedin.com/company/arnontadmorlevy/Israel 538 64 11.90% ▲ 97
74 Thompson Hine https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompson-hine-llp/United States 916 108 11.79% ▲ 25
75 Gorrissen Federspiel https://www.linkedin.com/company/gorrissen-federspiel/Denmark 612 72 11.76% ▲ 34
76 Brown Rudnick https://www.linkedin.com/company/brown-rudnick/United States 586 68 11.60% ▲ 21
77 Solicitors Regulation Authorityhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/solicitors-regulation-authority/United Kingdom 796 89 11.18% ▲ 7
78 GÖRG https://www.linkedin.com/company/goerg/Germany 630 70 11.11% ▲ 3
79 Dykema https://www.linkedin.com/company/dykema-gossett-pllc/United States 967 107 11.07% ▲ 27
80 BonelliErede https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonelli-erede/Italy 858 94 10.96% ▲ 43
81 Slater and Gordon Lawyers (UK)https://www.linkedin.com/company/slatergordonuk/United Kingdom 894 97 10.85% ▼ -2
82 Gunderson Dettmer https://www.linkedin.com/company/gunderson-dettmer/United States 711 77 10.83% ▲ 81
83 Lavery https://www.linkedin.com/company/lavery/Canada 564 61 10.82% ▲ 38
84 Gleiss Lutz https://www.linkedin.com/company/gleiss-lutz/Germany 876 94 10.73% ▲ 20
85 Chiomenti https://www.linkedin.com/company/chiomenti-studio-legale/Italy 703 74 10.53% ▲ 8
86 Ice Miller https://www.linkedin.com/company/ice-miller/United States 844 88 10.43% ▲ 73
87 Thompsons Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompsons-solicitors/United Kingdom 692 72 10.40% ▲ 84
88 Benesch Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/benesch-friedlander-coplan-&-aronoff/United States 837 87 10.39% ▼ -12
89 Poul Schmith/Kammeradvokatenhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/poul-schmith/Denmark 845 86 10.18% ▼ -21
90 AWA https://www.linkedin.com/company/awagroup/Sweden 581 59 10.15% ▲ 44
91 Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Peasehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/vorys-sater-seymour-and-pease-llp/United States 832 84 10.10% ▲ 10
92 Accura Advokatpartnerselskabhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/accura-advokatpartnerselskab/Denmark 585 59 10.09% ▲ 21
93 Robinson+Cole https://www.linkedin.com/company/robinson-cole-llp/United States 646 65 10.06% ▼ -10
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94 ADVANT Nctm https://www.linkedin.com/company/advant-nctm/Italy 502 50 9.96% New Entry
95 Tucker Ellis https://www.linkedin.com/company/tucker-ellis-llp/United States 504 50 9.92% New Entry
96 Spencer Fane https://www.linkedin.com/company/spencer-fane-llp/United States 972 96 9.88% ▼ -26
97 Thompson Coburn https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompson-coburn-llp/United States 964 95 9.85% ▲ 20
98 Shumaker, Loop & Kendrickhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/shumaker-loop-&-kendrick-llp/United States 620 61 9.84% ▲ 68
99 Express Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/express-solicitors/United Kingdom 540 53 9.81% ▲ 69

100 McMillan https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcmillanllp/Canada 869 85 9.78% ▼ -44
101 Gunster https://www.linkedin.com/company/gunster/United States 536 52 9.70% ▲ 73
102 De Brauw Blackstone Westbroekhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/de-brauw-blackstone-westbroek/Netherlands 887 85 9.58% ▲ 8
103 Honigman https://www.linkedin.com/company/honigman-llp/United States 797 76 9.54% ▼ -43
104 Law Society of Ontario https://www.linkedin.com/company/law-society-of-ontario/Canada 756 72 9.52% ▼ -2
105 Fennemore https://www.linkedin.com/company/fennemorecraig/United States 652 62 9.51% ▲ 11
106 Lexitas https://www.linkedin.com/company/lexitas/United States 760 72 9.47% ▲ 44
107 Gianni & Origoni https://www.linkedin.com/company/gianni-&-origoni/Italy 687 65 9.46% ▲ 24
108 Maynard Nexsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/maynardnexsen/United States 647 61 9.43% ▲ 10
109 Goldberg Segalla https://www.linkedin.com/company/goldberg-segalla/United States 870 82 9.43% ▼ -14
110 Duncan Lewis Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/duncan-lewis-&-co-solicitors-greater-london/United Kingdom 651 61 9.37% ▼ -25
111 Medical Protection Society https://www.linkedin.com/company/medical-protection-society/United Kingdom 813 76 9.35% ▼ -31
112 LEGÁLITAS https://www.linkedin.com/company/legálitas/Spain 526 49 9.32% ▲ 29
113 Legance https://www.linkedin.com/company/legance/Italy 603 56 9.29% ▲ 66
114 MLT Aikins https://www.linkedin.com/company/mlt-aikins/Canada 669 62 9.27% ▼ -41
115 Steptoe & Johnson https://www.linkedin.com/company/steptoe-&-johnson-pllc/United States 776 71 9.15% ▲ 45
116 Houthoff https://www.linkedin.com/company/houthoff-/Netherlands 657 60 9.13% ▲ 24
117 Hodgson Russ https://www.linkedin.com/company/hodgson-russ-llp/United States 517 47 9.09% ▲ 39
118 McCarter & English https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccarter-&-english-llp/United States 948 86 9.07% ▲ 4
119 Dennemeyer https://www.linkedin.com/company/dennemeyer/Luxembourg 769 68 8.84% ▼ -27
120 Arendt & Medernach https://www.linkedin.com/company/arendt-medernach/Luxembourg 863 76 8.81% ▼ -31
121 Vedder Price https://www.linkedin.com/company/vedder-price-pc/United States 799 70 8.76% ▲ 66
122 Lawyers On Demand https://www.linkedin.com/company/lodlaw/United Kingdom 685 60 8.76% ▼ -11
123 Loeb & Loeb https://www.linkedin.com/company/loeb-loeb-llp/United States 851 73 8.58% ▲ 14
124 Hughes Hubbard & Reed https://www.linkedin.com/company/hughes-hubbard-&-reed-llp/United States 572 49 8.57% ▲ 8
125 Plesner https://www.linkedin.com/company/plesner/Denmark 691 59 8.54% ▲ 18
126 Cassels Brock & Blackwell https://www.linkedin.com/company/cassels-brock-blackwell-llp/Canada 837 70 8.36% ▲ 2
127 Kelley Drye & Warren https://www.linkedin.com/company/kelley-drye-&-warren-llp/United States 692 56 8.09% ▲ 22
128 Factor https://www.linkedin.com/company/factor-law/United States 542 43 7.93% ▼ -4
129 Day Pitney https://www.linkedin.com/company/day-pitney-llp/United States 873 67 7.67% ▲ 13
130 Bond, Schoeneck & King https://www.linkedin.com/company/bond-schoeneck-&-king-pllc/United States 759 58 7.64% ▲ 31
131 Robins Kaplan https://www.linkedin.com/company/robinskaplanllp/United States 529 40 7.56% ▲ 16
132 Aird & Berlis https://www.linkedin.com/company/aird-&-berlis-llp/Canada 584 44 7.53% ▲ 16
133 Vinge https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinge/Sweden 701 52 7.42% ▲ 36
134 ARAG Rechtsbijstand https://www.linkedin.com/company/arag-nederland/Netherlands 596 44 7.38% ▲ 31
135 RCD https://www.linkedin.com/company/rcdlegal/Spain 597 43 7.20% ▼ -6
136 Phelps Dunbar https://www.linkedin.com/company/phelps-dunbar-llp/United States 787 55 6.99% ▲ 50
137 Greenspoon Marder https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenspoon-marder-llp/United States 588 41 6.97% ▲ 72
138 Fredrikson & Byron https://www.linkedin.com/company/fredrikson-&-byron-p-a-/United States 805 56 6.96% ▼ -5
139 Schulte Roth & Zabel https://www.linkedin.com/company/schulte-roth-zabel/United States 795 55 6.92% ▼ -1
140 Barclay Damon https://www.linkedin.com/company/barclaydamonllp/United States 564 39 6.91% ▼ -42
141 Carlton Fields https://www.linkedin.com/company/carltonfields/United States 826 57 6.90% ▲ 47
142 FordHarrison https://www.linkedin.com/company/fordharrisonlaw/United States 537 37 6.89% ▼ -6
143 Cadwalader, Wickersham & Tafthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cadwalader-wickersham-&-taft-llp/United States 999 68 6.81% ▲ 1
144 Bass, Berry & Sims https://www.linkedin.com/company/bass-berry-&-sims/United States 625 42 6.72% ▲ 49
145 Knobbe Martens https://www.linkedin.com/company/knobbe-martens-olson-&-bear-llp/United States 640 42 6.56% ▲ 30
146 Davies Ward Phillips & Vineberghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/davies-ward-phillips-&-vineberg-llp/Canada 769 50 6.50% ▲ 9
147 Smith Gambrell Russell https://www.linkedin.com/company/smith-gambrell-russell-llp/United States 572 37 6.47% ▼ -1
148 Quintairos, Prieto, Wood, & Boyerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/quintairos-prieto-wood-&-boyer-p-a-/United States 890 57 6.40% ▼ -13
149 Finnegan, Henderson, Farabow, Garrett & Dunnerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/finnegan-henderson-farabow-garrett-&-dunner-llp/United States 914 58 6.35% ▲ 27
150 FindLaw https://www.linkedin.com/company/findlaw/United States 530 33 6.23% ▲ 44
151 Williams Mullen https://www.linkedin.com/company/williams-mullen/United States 598 37 6.19% ▲ 21
152 Munger, Tolles & Olson https://www.linkedin.com/company/munger-tolles-&-olson/United States 539 32 5.94% ▲ 38
153 Hall Booth Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/hall-booth-smith-p-c-/United States 739 43 5.82% ▲ 5
154 Smart & Biggar https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartbiggar/Canada 507 29 5.72% New Entry
155 U.S. Legal Support https://www.linkedin.com/company/u-s--legal-support-inc-/United States 889 49 5.51% ▲ 42
156 Stoel Rives https://www.linkedin.com/company/stoel-rives-llp/United States 878 48 5.47% ▲ 6
157 Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankelhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kramer-levin-naftalis-&-frankel-llp/United States 735 40 5.44% ▼ -30
158 Butler Snow https://www.linkedin.com/company/butler-snow-llp/United States 720 39 5.42% ▲ 49
159 Choate, Hall & Stewart https://www.linkedin.com/company/choate-hall-&-stewart/United States 556 30 5.40% ▼ -14
160 Moore & Van Allen https://www.linkedin.com/company/moore-&-van-allen-pllc/United States 760 41 5.39% ▲ 25
161 Thompson, Coe, Cousins & Ironshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/thompson-coe/United States 502 27 5.38% New Entry
162 Pirola Pennuto Zei & Associatihttps://www.linkedin.com/company/pirola-pennuto-zei-&-associati/Italy 884 46 5.20% ▲ 30
163 Armstrong Teasdale https://www.linkedin.com/company/armstrongteasdale/United States 619 32 5.17% ▲ 47
164 Allen Matkins https://www.linkedin.com/company/allen-matkins/United States 525 27 5.14% ▼ -10
165 Chapman and Cutler https://www.linkedin.com/company/chapman-and-cutler-llp/United States 507 26 5.13% New Entry
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166 Stewart McKelvey https://www.linkedin.com/company/stewart-mckelvey/Canada 578 29 5.02% ▲ 55
167 Rouse https://www.linkedin.com/company/rouse/United Kingdom 632 31 4.91% ▲ 32
168 Shutts & Bowen https://www.linkedin.com/company/shutts-bowen/United States 650 31 4.77% ▲ 44
169 Burr & Forman https://www.linkedin.com/company/burrforman/United States 862 41 4.76% ▲ 14
170 Jones Walker https://www.linkedin.com/company/joneswalkerllp/United States 781 37 4.74% ▲ 10
171 Frontline Managed Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/frontlinems/United States 707 33 4.67% ▲ 33
172 Mannheimer Swartling https://www.linkedin.com/company/mannheimer-swartling/Sweden 779 36 4.62% ▲ 43
173 Esquire Deposition Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/esquire-solutions/United States 748 34 4.55% ▲ 28
174 Winstead https://www.linkedin.com/company/winstead-pc/United States 777 35 4.50% ▲ 28
175 Wicker Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/wicker-smith/United States 579 26 4.49% ▲ 28
176 Adams and Reese https://www.linkedin.com/company/adams-and-reese-llp/United States 723 32 4.43% ▲ 6
177 Carpenters Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/carpenters-group/United Kingdom 849 36 4.24% ▲ 12
178 LEXER https://www.linkedin.com/company/lexerglobalservices/Spain 538 21 3.90% New Entry
179 GrayRobinson https://www.linkedin.com/company/grayrobinson-p-a-/United States 703 27 3.84% ▲ 34
180 Goodmans https://www.linkedin.com/company/goodmans-llp/Canada 503 19 3.78% New Entry
181 Eckert Seamans https://www.linkedin.com/company/eckert-seamans/United States 623 22 3.53% ▲ 14
182 TECNOTRAMIT https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecnotramit-sl/Spain 560 17 3.04% ▲ 38
183 Shearman & Sterling https://www.linkedin.com/company/shearman-&-sterling-llp/United States 904 11 1.22% New Entry
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